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COSCAP-SEA Aviation Medicine Training Programme for Medical assessors and 

Medical Examiners 

28 October – 1 November 2024, Bangkok, Thailand, 

 

 

PROGRAMME 

 

DAY 1 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

08:30 

09:00 

09:15 

09:20 

09:45 

10:00 

10:30 

12:30 

13:30 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 

Registration (on-site) 

Inauguration Ceremony 

Welcome Speech 

Introduction of the participants & Grouping of the participants 

Group Photo 

Tea break 

Session 1 (Regulatory Medicine) 

Lunch 

Session 2 (Recap of Foundational Aviation Medicine) 

Tea break 

Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A 

End of day 1 

 

DAY 2 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

12:30 

13:30 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 

Session 3 (Foundational Aviation Medicine Cont.) 

Tea break 

Session 3 (Foundational Aviation Medicine Cont.) 

Lunch 

Session 4 (Risk-based Aeromedical Evaluation) 

Tea break 

Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A 

End of day 2 

 

DAY 3 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

12:30 

13:30 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 

Session 5 (Operational Aviation Medicine) 

Tea break 

Session 6 (Legal and Ethical Practice) 

Lunch 

Session 6 (Legal and Ethical Practice Cont.) 

Tea break 

Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A 

End of day 3 
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DAY 4 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

12:30 

13:30 

15:30 

16:00 

17:00 

Practical Training (Case Studies-Group work) 

Tea break 

Case Studies (Group activity) 

Lunch 

Case Studies (Group activity) 

Tea break 

Recap of day 4 

End of day 4 

 

 

DAY 5 

 

Time 

 

Programme 

09:00 

10:00 

10:30 

12:30 

13:30 

15:00 

16:00 

Field Visit with on-site Observation (ATC Tower visit) 

Tea break 

ATC Simulator Environment Orientation 

Lunch 

Programme Evaluation – Examination (MCQs) 

Certificate / Closing Remarks 

Tea break 
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