

COSCAP SEA

COSCAP-SEA Aviation Medicine Training Programme for Medical assessors and Medical Examiners 28 October – 1 November 2024, Bangkok, Thailand,

PROGRAMME

DAY 1

Time	Programme
00.20	
08:30	Registration (on-site)
09:00	Inauguration Ceremony
09:15	Welcome Speech
09:20	Introduction of the participants & Grouping of the participants
09:45	Group Photo
10:00	Tea break
10:30	Session 1 (Regulatory Medicine)
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Session 2 (Recap of Foundational Aviation Medicine)
15:30	Tea break
16:00	Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A
17:00	End of day 1

DAY 2

Time	Programme
09:00	Session 3 (Foundational Aviation Medicine Cont.)
10:00	Tea break
10:30	Session 3 (Foundational Aviation Medicine Cont.)
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Session 4 (Risk-based Aeromedical Evaluation)
15:30	Tea break
16:00	Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A
17:00	End of day 2

DAY 3

Time	Programme
09:00	Session 5 (Operational Aviation Medicine)
10:00	Tea break
10:30	Session 6 (Legal and Ethical Practice)
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Session 6 (Legal and Ethical Practice Cont.)
15:30	Tea break
16:00	Short assignment (Group work) & Q&A
17:00	End of day 3



COSCAP SEA

DAY 4

Time	Programme
09:00	Practical Training (Case Studies-Group work)
10:00	Tea break
10:30	Case Studies (Group activity)
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Case Studies (Group activity)
15:30	Tea break
16:00	Recap of day 4
17:00	End of day 4

DAY 5

Time	Programme
09:00	Field Visit with on-site Observation (ATC Tower visit)
10:00	Tea break
10:30	ATC Simulator Environment Orientation
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Programme Evaluation – Examination (MCQs)
15:00	Certificate / Closing Remarks
16:00	Tea break